Campus Bicycle Advisory Committee Agenda

2011-2019

PLATINUM [Pttt

Colorado State University

Thursday, November 8, 2018
11:30 - 1:00 pm
Lory Student Center, Room 312

TIME

11:35

11:40

11:45

12:15

12:35

5 min

30 min

20 min

TOPIC

INTRODUCTION

Name, Affiliation

CREATING INTENTION

Meeting goals and process

FEEDBACK GATHERING

Q&A session with anonymous feedback to
consider:

1) What is the role/charge of CBAC?

2) How should CBAC be structured? Who else
should be at the table? What roles should exist
within the committee?

3) What does committee member participation
and involvement look like?

4) What should CBAC work to accomplish in
2019/20207? In the past we have framed our
accomplishments around the 7 Es: Education,
Encouragement, Enforcement, Engineering,
Evaluation, Environment and Equity

GROUP EVALUATION

Small group assessment of questions. One
question per group. Directions provided.

PRESENTATION OF FEEDBACK

Groups present findings.

NEXT STEPS

December meeting will integrate feedback into
targeted discussion as needed, followed by
business updates.

PRESENTER

Carol

Heather

Carol & Heather

Everyone

Everyone



