



## Campus Bicycle Advisory Committee Agenda Colorado State University

Thursday, November 8, 2018 11:30 – 1:00 pm Lory Student Center, Room 312

TIME		TOPIC	PRESENTER
11:35		INTRODUCTION	
		Name, Affiliation	Carol
11:40		CREATING INTENTION	
	5 min	Meeting goals and process	Heather
11:45		FEEDBACK GATHERING	
	30 min	Q&A session with anonymous feedback to consider:	Carol & Heather
		1) What is the role/charge of CBAC?	
		2) How should CBAC be structured? Who else should be at the table? What roles should exist within the committee?	
		3) What does committee member participation and involvement look like?	
		4) What should CBAC work to accomplish in 2019/2020? In the past we have framed our accomplishments around the 7 Es: Education, Encouragement, Enforcement, Engineering, Evaluation, Environment and Equity	
12:15		GROUP EVALUATION	
	20 min	Small group assessment of questions. One question per group. Directions provided.	Everyone
12:35		PRESENTATION OF FEEDBACK	
		Groups present findings.	Everyone
		NEXT STEPS	
		December meeting will integrate feedback into targeted discussion as needed, followed by business updates.	